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Drehscheiben-Steuergerät 6385
Order Nr.

Deckel

Symbolscheibe
Kontaktfeder

Schaltrad

Stellring kpl.
mit Schaltplatte
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0855-3

0855-56
0855-54

0855-4
0855-002

0855-56
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0855-3

0855-4
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Drehscheiben-Steuergerät 6385
Order Nr.

t[) 8·)(·- 00 ~ . Jßr2 () SJ:1>frfqJ/(. m ..\!e/,jö{zt •.•.
638s-e~ s:~J~e./~'fi.,f'

0855-003

0855-007

~

• 0855-28

0855-30
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0855-004

0855-005

0855-003
0855-26

0855-001
0855-51

0855-52
0855-75
0314-25

0855-006
0855-59

0855-60
0855-28

0855-30
0855-004
0855-007

0855-10
0855-11

Stell ring kpl.

Schaltplatte kpl.
Zentrierbolzen

Spule kpl.

Schubbügel rechts

Schubbügellinks

Zugfeder

Zylinderkopfschraube

Umpolschalter kpl.
Andruckfeder

Rastfeder

Distanzbuchse

Mutter

Gehäuse kpl.

Spulenkern
Diode kurz

Diode lang

­
0855-10

l---iiiii-.-·---·
0855-11
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Order Nr.

c=-•• r:;
0855-75

0855-003

•••••
•• 0855-28

~0855-30

0855-005 Stell ring kpl.

0855-003 Schaltplatte kpl.
0855-26 Zentrierbolzen

0855-001 Spule kpl.

0855-51 Schubbügel rechts

0855-52 Schubbügellinks

0855-75 Zugfeder

0314-25 Zylinderkopfschraube

0855-006 Umpolschalter kpl.
0855-59 Andruckfeder

0855-60 Rastfeder

0855-28 Distanzbuchse

0855-30 Mutter "1'~'~iXl3tic.:h
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0855-004


